Hamriyah Free Zone, UAE

+971 50 850 9150, www.oil-w.com

TRN: 100534438500003

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE PO LINE NO. QTY UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE

9 49 30 425.10              12,753.00               

10 62 300 42.30                12,690.00               

95,991.00               

AMOUNT IN WORDS : NINETY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONE & 00/00 US DOLLARS

Mary Rossette
Authorized Signature

TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD

LADDER CABLE TRAY,600MM WIDE ,

EL600G6M

MESC CODE: 6876525274

UK, HS CODE: 73269099

Each

DESCRIPTION UNIT

STRAIGHT DIVIDERS GALVANISED WITHOUT

BOLTS,NUTS & WASHERS (3M) (ALL LADDER